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Board Members
2023 WPA Board Members

 
 
 

President:
 

Jeff Moberg
Sundance Times

jeff@sundancetimes.com
(307) 283-3411

 
 

Vice President:
 

Joshua Wood
Stevenson Newspapers

wood.saratogasun@gmail.com
(307) 710-7734

 
 

Secretary/Treasurer:
 

Adam Meyer
Jackson Hole News&Guide

 adam@tetonmediaworks.com
(307) 739-9538

 
  
 

Past President:
 

Jen Sieve-Hicks

https://wyopress.org/tncms/tracking/bannerad/clicks/?rd=www.wyopress.org&i=ros/fixed-impact-top1/1df27ca2-d2ff-11ed-b5a0-f399a3273328&r=https://www.newsmediaalliance.org/digital-programs-and-advocacy/safe-harbor-resource-center/
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Buffalo Bulletin
jen@buffalobulletin.com

(307) 684-2223
 
 
 

Board:
 

Erik Bergquist
Gillette News Record

publisher@gillettenewsrecord.net
(307) 682-9306

 
Megan Barton

Cody Enterprise
307-587-2231

megan@codyenterprise.com
 

Bryce Jacobson
The Sheridan Press

307-672-2431
bryce.jacobson@thesheridanpress.com

 
 

Ex-officio board members:
 

Milton Ontiveroz
University of Wyoming

Institutional Communications
Associate Group Liaison

miltono@uwyo.edu
(307) 766-6709

 
Cindy Price-Schulz

University of Wyoming
Department of Communications/Journalism

cprice@uwyo.edu
 
&
 

Ken Smith
University of Wyoming

Liaison Emeritus 
klsmith@uwyo.edu

 
 
 

2023 WPA COMMITEES
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Hall of Fame
Ken Smith (Chair), UW Liaison Emeritus

Pat Schmidt, WPA Past-president
JT Malmberg, Cody Enterprise

Adam Meyer, Jackson Hole News&Guide
David Peck, Lovell Chronicle/Greybull Standard/Basin-Republican Rustler

Jen Sieve-Hicks, Buffalo Bulletin
 

Legislative
Jim Wood, past president

Bob Bonnar, Newcastle News Letter Journal
Joshua Wood, Stevenson Newspapers

Toby Bonner, Powell Tribune
Jen Sieve-Hicks, Buffalo Bulletin

Adam Meyer, Jackson Hole News&Guide
Jonathan Downing, Downing Strategy and Solutions

 
Marketing

Jeff Moberg, Sundance Times
Adam Meyer, Jackson Hole News&Guide

Joshua Wood, Stevenson Newspapers
Bryce Jacobson, The Sheridan Press

Megan Barton, Cody Enterprise
Josie McDaniel, WPA Deputy Director

 
Media Literacy

Jenn Burden, Gillette News-Record
Jen Sieve-Hicks, Buffalo Bulletin

Bryce Jacobson, The Sheridan Press
Adam Meyer, Jackson Hole News&Guide

 
Convention/Contest

Darcie Hoffland, WPA Executive Director
Josie McDaniel, WPA Deputy Director

Mary Angell, Wyoming News Exchange
Ken Smith, UW Liaison Emeritus

Alexis Barker, News Letter Journal
Ken Smith, UW Liaison Emeritus 

Milton Ontiveroz, UW/Associates Chair
 Jenn Burden, Gillette News-Record

 
Budget

President, Jeff Moberg
Secretary/Treasurer, Joshua Wood

Past President, Jen Sieve-Hicks
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